Tesla Catalog
New Items
2022
AutoRenu All
Purpose Cleaner
(5 Gallon)
SKU: ARAPC5
AutoRenu

Random Orbital, Gear-Driven “Mille”, and Triple-
Action Polishers. The natural fibers lightly polish away
fine defects and create a high-gloss finish, while the
yellow foam support allows for the pad to easily
conform to body panel shapes and contours. Unlike
traditional wool pads which are known for their
tendency to leave finishes hazy the highly refined wool
material used in the BigFoot Yellow Medium Wool Pad
can leave a wax ready finish after removing moderate
defects in just one step. RUPES D-A Fine Polishing
Compound is recommended on Random Orbital and
Triple-Action Polishers; RUPES D-A Fine Polish is
recommended on Gear-Driven “Mille” Polishers. Ideal
for all paint finishes.
 SKU PAD BACK      PAD FACE
9.BW100M 80mm (3")        100mm (4")
9.BW150M 125mm (5")      150mm (6")
9.BW180M 150mm (6")      180mm (7")
(Sold in Cases of 12)
Coarse Wool
For Random Ortbital Polishers. Engineered to reduce
drag on the paint, RUPES BigFoot Blue Coarse Wool
Pads the ideal choice for maximum paint defect
removal when used on BigFoot Random Orbital, Gear-
Driven “Mille”, and Triple-Action Polishers. The dual-
fibers’ short lengths effectively transfer the orbital
movement to the paint for fast cutting, while the blue
foam support allows for the pad to conform to body
panel shapes and contours. RUPES D-A Coarse
Compound is recommended on Random Orbital and
Triple-Action Polishers; RUPES D-A Coarse
Compound is recommended on Gear-Driven “Mille”
Polishers. Ideal for all paint finishes.
   SKU PAD BACK       PAD FACE
9.BW100H 80mm (3")         100mm (4")
9.BW150H 125mm (5")       150mm (6")
9.BW180H 150mm (6")       180mm (7")
(Sold in Cases of 12)
S245 EPL
Professional Vacuum Dust Extraction System
Clean working environments, better results, improved